
MATERIAL LIST:

NO. QT'Y REMARK

L
Fiber 0ptical Cable Yellow G657. A2 0S2 9/ 125um Simplex

φ2. 0土0.2 LSZH

2 pcs

2 pcs

2 pcs

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

4

L+100/0mm

321

LC Dust Cap White

LC APC Connector Green

LC 2.0 mm BOOT White

Note:

SINGLE-MODEGrade IL/RL

≤0.3dB

Return Loss(RL)

Insertion Loss (IL)

APC≥60dB

IEC 61300-3-4

IEC 61300-3-6

Test Grade Designation:Each to Reference

1310nmTest Wavelength

End face inspection ×400

RoHS 2.0 and REACH Compliant

A

REV.DATEBY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

DESC.

UNIT MM

2022-01-20

Roline FO Jumper Cable, OS2 Simplex, LSOH, LC/APC-LC/APC

NEW

ITEM NO. LENGTH

21.15.8620 1m

21.15.8621 2m

21.15.8622 3m

21.15.8623 5m
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